
YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Abhay Vishwakarma M 1249 DTN
2 Aditya Mehani M 1317 RGH
3 Arth Tare M 1305 BSP
4 Ashwin Mitra M 1282 KOR
5 Atharv Sharma M 1153 RPR
6 Atharv Shrivastav M 590 UCR
7 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG
8 Ishan Gupta M 1262 KRBA
9 Manveer Singh M 1042 RPR
10 Md Aayan M 1739 BLS
11 Mohitesh Chauhan M 94 JNJ
12 Pranav Nigam M 1944 SUJ
13 Shrey Cyril Kujur M 1643 SRG
14 Vaibhav Singh M 1110 BLS
15 Vansh Dubey M 1414 BBZR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U15 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aaditya Pandey M 1574 RJN
2 Aamir Ali Khan M 1947 UCR
3 Aarav Mittal M 1721 UCR
4 Aarush Gurbani M 1596 BLS
5 Abhigyan Sinha M 1829 SRG
6 Abhigyan Yadav M 2018 SUJ
7 Abhimanyu Singh M 1707 RPR
8 Abhinandan Ghosh M 1992 KOR
9 Abhinav Nigam M 1942 SUJ
10 Abhiraj Sharma M 1772 RGH
11 Abhiroop Banerjee M 2046 RPR
12 Aditya Mahato M 1622 RGH
13 Akanch Sen M 1831 DURG
14 Akash Upadhyay M 1991 BSP
15 Aman Kushwaha M 2016 UCR
16 Amay Sahu M 1421 UCR
17 Anurag Baghel M 1492 RGH
18 Arhat Rahul M 1638 RJN
19 Arjun Tiwari M 1605 BALOD
20 Arnav Sharma M 1660 RPR
21 Aryan Navik M 1041 RPR
22 Ashwary Sahu M 1661 RPR
23 Atharv Pandey M 1528 RPR
24 Atharva Gambhir M 870 BLS
25 Atharva Mishra M 1559 DURG
26 Atrhaan Khan M 1513 RPR
27 Avichal Sharma M 1168 RPR
28 Ayanansh Agrawal M 1664 RPR
29 B Ashwin Rao M 1052 UCR
30 B Rishikesh M 865 BLS
31 Daksh Sarin M 1763 RPR
32 Deevit Kumar M 2000 DURG
33 Dev Adtiya Dewangan M 1566 BSP
34 Dhairya Chhibber M 2015 DURG
35 Dhearya Hans M 1602 DURG
36 Divy Golchha M 1718 MAH
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U15 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
37 Divyansh Mehra M 1717 RPR
38 G. Vishwanathan Rao M 1791 DURG
39 G.Aryan Kumar Naidu M 1908 BSTR
40 Harsh Jagdalla M 2013 DURG
41 Harshit Kumar M 1616 RGH
42 Harshwardhan Singh M 1367 RGH
43 Hemansh Gyani M 1666 DURG
44 Himanshu Agrwal M 1293 RPR
45 Himanshu Rathi M 1716 RPR
46 Hrishikesh Patnayak M 1662 RPR
47 Jayant Chandrakar M 1606 DMT
48 Jogi Harshil Madhav M 1677 DURG
49 Kavya Jaiswal M 1352 RPR
50 Krish Roy M 1354 UCR
51 Krishav Bhatnagar M 1291 RPR
52 Kushagra Tamrakar M 1925 DURG
53 Lakshya Pradhan M 1611 RGH
54 Manan Vidhani M 1941 BLS
55 Manas Readdy M 2004 BSP
56 Maulik Bisen M 1823 RPR
57 Mohnish Sahu M 1789 DURG
58 Naitik Sahu M 748 RPR
59 Naitik Vaisnav M 1988 BLS
60 Naksh Nirvikar Singh M 1588 BLS
61 Navneet Kumar M 1619 RGH
62 Neerav Talreja M 2037 RPR
63 Pawan Patel M 1743 KOR
64 Pranav Parekh M 1635 RPR
65 Pranjal Anchal M 1714 UCR
66 Pritesh Sahabani M 1896 DURG
67 Priyansh Singh M 1998 DURG
68 Pushkarbareth M 1897 BSP
69 Rachit Naik M 1956 UCR
70 Raghav Tiwari M 1658 RPR
71 Ranveer Singh M 1686 DURG
72 Rudra Kashyap M 1817 RPR

Chhattisgarh Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 3          14-08-2023 18:52:23 Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U15 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
73 Rudra Pratap Rastogi M 2022 UCR
74 Sai Khemani M 1523 RPR
75 Saif Ali Khan M 1950 UCR
76 Samarth Kesharwani M 1595 BBZR
77 Samarth Sachdev M 1710 RPR
78 Sameer Rajput M 1674 DURG
79 Satya Swarup Biswal M 2011 UCR
80 Shaswat Shri Mishra M 1700 RPR
81 Shaurya Mahendru M 1563 DURG
82 Shaurya Rathod M 1709 RPR
83 Shivansh Sinha M 1435 RPR
84 Shlok Singh Sikarwar M 1972 UCR
85 Shourya Kumar Roy M 1742 DURG
86 Shourya Parmar M 1512 DURG
87 Shreyansh Mistry M 1627 RPR
88 Shreyansh V Pathak M 1671 RPR
89 Shubh Joshi M 1659 RPR
90 Siddhant Patrick M 2021 UCR
91 Simon Chawla M 2017 UCR
92 Soham Agrawal M 1632 RPR
93 Soumya Maru M 1227 DURG
94 Sparsh Budhwani M 2034 UCR
95 Sushant Uikey M 1359 RPR
96 Swarit Sharma M 1507 DMT
97 Syed Zayan Ali M 1530 BLS
98 Taksh Gongade M 1310 RPR
99 Utsav Agrwal M 1231 RPR
100 Vaibhav Jain M 1827 RPR
101 Vedant Shinde M 2028 RPR
102 Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG
103 Vedant Yadfav M 1927 RPR
104 Viaan Bhatnagar M 1294 RPR
105 Vivaan Agrawal M 2012 UCR
106 Yash Jagdalla M 2014 DURG
107 Yug Parmar M 1511 DURG
108 Yuvraj Joshi M 2027 RPR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U15 - Reserve
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarav Bansija M RPR
2 Aarav Sharma M UCR
3 Alaukik Shukla M UCR
4 Eashan M UCR
5 Erick Jaswani M RPR
6 Hriday Bhansali M UCR
7 Jayesh Ansari M RPR
8 Rajyansh Samantaray M UCR
9 Raunak Patel M RPR
10 Ryan Jain M UCR
11 Shaurya Sinha M SRG
12 Shreyansh Kaushik M RPR
13 Tanish Makhija M RPR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarna Shrivastava F 1740 BLS
2 Aarushi Alwa F 1983 RPR
3 Aashirya Agrawal F 1599 BSP
4 Anika Sahu F 1422 UCR
5 Anya Vijaywargiya F 1618 RGH
6 Devanshi Bareth F 1516 KRBA
7 Devika Khatri F 1285 BLS
8 Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG
9 Manya Gupta F 1670 RPR
10 Rewaraje Verma F 35 UCR
11 Shraddha Ghosh F 1990 KOR
12 Shriya Komiya F 1209 BALOD
13 Tanya Sharma F 1733 BBZR
14 Tishya Mukta F 400 RPR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of GS U15 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarna Parsai F 2048 UCR
2 Amulya Gupta F 1997 KOR
3 Ananya Singh F 1555 DURG
4 Anusha Manik F 1779 RPR
5 Anvesha Thakur F 1406 UCR
6 Apala Dixit F 1112 RPR
7 Arna Kaushik F 2042 RPR
8 Ashika Sen F 1830 DURG
9 Dakshina Solanke F 1509 DMT
10 Darshita Jain F 1260 DURG
11 Devanshi Patel F 1744 KOR
12 Dewangee Sahu F 1963 DMT
13 Ekashwi Dhruv F 1919 RPR
14 Heerika Gyani F 1568 DURG
15 Lusika Patel F 1326 BSTR
16 Megha Rathiya F 1180 RGH
17 Neha Lanjewar F 1283 DURG
18 Nikita Chawla F 1800 UCR
19 Pahal Deoliya F 1582 RJN
20 Riya Pasi F 1912 KRBA
21 Saanvi Chhatre F 1193 RPR
22 Sanskriti Shukla F 1702 RPR
23 Shanvi Gupta F 1669 RPR
24 Siddhima Sahu F 1929 DMT
25 Sunandini Khatore F 1624 RPR
26 Tanisha Darsena F 1736 DURG
27 Tejaswi Singh F 1708 RPR
28 Tithi Jindal F 1313 DURG
29 Vailey Tamrakar F 1926 DURG
30 Vedika Gyani F 1553 DURG
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of GS U15 - Reserve
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aanvi Garg F RPR
2 Aavya Talreja F RPR
3 Aditi Singh F UCR
4 Ananya Saxena F UCR
5 Anishka Talreja F RPR
6 Avani Khandelwal F RJN
7 Laltaksh F RPR
8 Narayani Kiran Makade F UCR
9 Sargun Hora F RPR
10 Shaivi Gupta F UCR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of XD U15 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Akanch Sen M 1831 DURG

Ashika Sen F 1830 DURG
2 Atharv Pandey M 1528 RPR

Saanvi Chhatre F 1193 RPR
3 Atharv Sharma M 1153 RPR

Tishya Mukta F 400 RPR
4 Atharv Shrivastav M 590 UCR

Manya Gupta F 1670 RPR
5 Atharva Mishra M 1559 DURG

Aashirya Agrawal F 1599 BSP
6 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG

Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG
7 Jayant Chandrakar M 1606 DMT

Dakshina Solanke F 1509 DMT
8 Kushagra Tamrakar M 1925 DURG

Vedika Gyani F 1553 DURG
9 Naitik Sahu M 748 RPR

Aarushi Alwa F 1983 RPR
10 Pranjal Anchal M 1714 UCR

Anika Sahu F 1422 UCR
11 Priyansh Singh M 1998 DURG

Tanisha Darsena F 1736 DURG
12 Soumya Maru M 1227 DURG

Darshita Jain F 1260 DURG
13 Sushant Uikey M 1359 RPR

Tejaswi Singh F 1708 RPR
14 Utsav Agrwal M 1231 RPR

Pahal Deoliya F 1582 RJN
15 Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG

Tithi Jindal F 1313 DURG
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of XD U15 - Reserve
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Rajyansh Samantaray M UCR

Shaivi Gupta F UCR
2 Shaswat Shri Mishra M 1700 RPR

Sargun Hora F RPR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Manveer Singh M 1042 RPR

Naitik Sahu M 748 RPR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BD U15 - qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aamir Ali Khan M 1947 UCR

Arnav Sharma M 1660 RPR
2 Aarav Mittal M 1721 UCR

Shubh Joshi M 1659 RPR
3 Aarush Gurbani M 1596 BLS

Syed Zayan Ali M 1530 BLS
4 Abhinav Nigam M 1942 SUJ

Pranav Nigam M 1944 SUJ
5 Abhiraj Sharma M 1772 RGH

Navneet Kumar M 1619 RGH
6 Aditya Mahato M 1622 RGH

Harshwardhan Singh M 1367 RGH
7 Aditya Mehani M 1317 RGH

Harshit Kumar M 1616 RGH
8 Akash Upadhyay M 1991 BSP

Dev Adtiya Dewangan M 1566 BSP
9 Amay Sahu M 1421 UCR

Pranjal Anchal M 1714 UCR
10 Anurag Baghel M 1492 RGH

Saif Ali Khan M 1950 UCR
11 Arjun Tiwari M 1605 BALOD

Kushagra Tamrakar M 1925 DURG
12 Arth Tare M 1305 BSP

Ranveer Singh M 1686 DURG
13 Aryan Navik M 1041 RPR

Mohitesh Chauhan M 94 JNJ
14 Atharv Pandey M 1528 RPR

Atharv Shrivastav M 590 UCR
15 Atharv Sharma M 1153 RPR

Md Aayan M 1739 BLS
16 Atharva Gambhir M 870 BLS

Shreyansh V Pathak M 1671 RPR
17 Atharva Mishra M 1559 DURG

Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG
18 Atrhaan Khan M 1513 RPR

Shaswat Shri Mishra M 1700 RPR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BD U15 - qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
19 Daksh Sarin M 1763 RPR

Pranav Parekh M 1635 RPR
20 Dhairya Chhibber M 2015 DURG

Priyansh Singh M 1998 DURG
21 Divyansh Mehra M 1717 RPR

Shivansh Sinha M 1435 RPR
22 G. Vishwanathan Rao M 1791 DURG

G.Aryan Kumar Naidu M 1908 BSTR
23 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG

Rachit Naik M 1956 UCR
24 Harsh Jagdalla M 2013 DURG

Yash Jagdalla M 2014 DURG
25 Hemansh Gyani M 1666 DURG

Pritesh Sahabani M 1896 DURG
26 Jogi Harshil Madhav M 1677 DURG

Shourya Kumar Roy M 1742 DURG
27 Kavya Jaiswal M 1352 RPR

Maulik Bisen M 1823 RPR
28 Krish Roy M 1354 UCR

Sushant Uikey M 1359 RPR
29 Lakshya Pradhan M 1611 RGH

Utsav Agrwal M 1231 RPR
30 Manas Readdy M 2004 BSP

Pushkarbareth M 1897 BSP
31 Samarth Kesharwani M 1595 BBZR

Vansh Dubey M 1414 BBZR
32 Shaurya Mahendru M 1563 DURG

Shourya Parmar M 1512 DURG
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BD U15 - Reserve
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarav Sharma M UCR

Siddhant Patrick M 2021 UCR
2 B Rishikesh M 865 BLS

Tanish Makhija M RPR
3 Raghav Tiwari M 1658 RPR

Rajyansh Samantaray M UCR
4 Ryan Jain M UCR

Simon Chawla M 2017 UCR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarna Shrivastava F 1740 BLS

Devika Khatri F 1285 BLS

Chhattisgarh Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 15          14-08-2023 18:52:23 Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of GD U15 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarushi Alwa F 1983 RPR

Shriya Komiya F 1209 BALOD
2 Aashirya Agrawal F 1599 BSP

Ashika Sen F 1830 DURG
3 Amulya Gupta F 1997 KOR

Shraddha Ghosh F 1990 KOR
4 Anvesha Thakur F 1406 UCR

Arna Kaushik F 2042 RPR
5 Anya Vijaywargiya F 1618 RGH

Megha Rathiya F 1180 RGH
6 Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG

Rewaraje Verma F 35 UCR
7 Heerika Gyani F 1568 DURG

Vailey Tamrakar F 1926 DURG
8 Manya Gupta F 1670 RPR

Tishya Mukta F 400 RPR
9 Pahal Deoliya F 1582 RJN

Tanisha Darsena F 1736 DURG
10 Saanvi Chhatre F 1193 RPR

Tejaswi Singh F 1708 RPR
11 Siddhima Sahu F 1929 DMT

Sunandini Khatore F 1624 RPR
12 Tithi Jindal F 1313 DURG

Vedika Gyani F 1553 DURG
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aditya Pandey M 343 BLS
2 Agam Kankariya M 1698 RJN
3 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 386 RPR
4 Atharv Jaiswal M 1278 KOR
5 Caleb George M 1388 DTN
6 Divyansh Agrwal M 407 RPR
7 Divyansh Joshi M 1239 UCR
8 Dolesh Dansena M 693 KRBA
9 Harshvardhan Barik M 1205 RGH
10 Jay Aditya Bawne M 1196 DURG
11 Mohitesh Chauhan M 94 JNJ
12 Om Verma M 1577 BBZR
13 Pranav Nigam M 1944 SUJ
14 Rachit Rawlani M 1835 BSP
15 Saksham Raj Thakur M 1323 KRBA
16 Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 SRG
17 Saurav Sahu M 1807 UCR
18 Shreyansh V Pathak M 1671 RPR
19 Vaibhav Singh M 1110 BLS
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U17 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aaditya Pandey M 1574 RJN
2 Aamaan Khan M 105 RGH
3 Aamir Ali Khan M 1947 UCR
4 Aarush Gurbani M 1596 BLS
5 Aarush Sachdev M 1069 RPR
6 Abhigyan Sinha M 1829 SRG
7 Abhinandan Ghosh M 1992 KOR
8 Abhinav Nigam M 1942 SUJ
9 Abhinav Tiwari M 1405 UCR
10 Aditya Gupta M 1788 DURG
11 Advik Kumar M 1235 RPR
12 Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DURG
13 Akshat Diwan M 2044 RPR
14 Akshit Jain M 1280 BSP
15 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG
16 Aman Kushwaha M 2016 UCR
17 Amber Agrawal M 1120 BLS
18 Anant Patel M 1728 BBZR
19 Arjun Tiwari M 1605 BALOD
20 Arth Tare M 1305 BSP
21 Aryan Navik M 1041 RPR
22 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS
23 Ashirvad Jain M 1593 BBZR
24 Ashish Nishad M 1345 SUKMA
25 Ashwary Sahu M 1661 RPR
26 Ashwin Mitra M 1282 KOR
27 Atharva Gambhir M 870 BLS
28 Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG
29 Atharva Rai M 1207 BLS
30 Ayush Dase M 1984 RGH
31 Ayush Xalxo M 1645 SRG
32 B Rishikesh M 865 BLS
33 Bhavya Vaishnav M 1655 RJN
34 Chirag Lakra M 1811 RPR
35 Daksh Bagri M 1358 BSP
36 Dhearya Hans M 1602 DURG
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U17 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
37 Dhwanit Verma M 1300 DURG
38 Divy Golchha M 1718 MAH
39 Divyansh Chimnani M 1820 RPR
40 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 RPR
41 G. Vishwanathan Rao M 1791 DURG
42 Govind Kandoi M 877 RPR
43 Gunaj Kela M 2019 DMT
44 Harsh Bhimte M 1989 RJN
45 Harsh Jagdalla M 2013 DURG
46 Jayant Chandrakar M 1606 DMT
47 K Naveen M 1652 BLS
48 Kaushik Vatsya M 1802 UCR
49 Kavya Jaiswal M 1352 RPR
50 Krishnav Agrawal M 465 BLS
51 Kushmeet Sahu M 1472 DURG
52 Manan Panjwani M 2038 UCR
53 Manas Readdy M 2004 BSP
54 Maulik Bisen M 1823 RPR
55 Md Aayan M 1739 BLS
56 Mhd. Laeef M 1172 RPR
57 Moulik Jain M 1960 BALOD
58 Naarayan Soyam M 1224 DURG
59 Naitik Vaisnav M 1988 BLS
60 Naivedya Soni M 1527 UCR
61 Naman Jimnani M 493 DURG
62 Nikshay Patel M 1816 RPR
63 Nirmal Yadaw M 1411 BBZR
64 P Shreecharan M 1939 BSP
65 Pawan Patel M 1743 KOR
66 Prakhar Jain M 801 RPR
67 Pranav Hardiha M 1206 RGH
68 Prince Gupta M 2023 SUJ
69 Prithak N Mishra M 1592 BBZR
70 Priyadarshan Singh Chinda M 1487 MAH
71 Pushkarbareth M 1897 BSP
72 Rachit Naik M 1956 UCR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U17 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
73 Rahu Tawri M 1349 SUKMA
74 Rajeev Wadhwani M 2005 BLS
75 Ranveer Singh M 1686 DURG
76 Raunak Sahu M 1663 RPR
77 Rounak Bhattar M 1961 UCR
78 Rudra Kashyap M 1817 RPR
79 Rupesh Xalxo M 1060 BLS
80 Saif Ali Khan M 1950 UCR
81 Saket Dhruv M 1812 RPR
82 Samarth Kesharwani M 1595 BBZR
83 Samarth Uikey M 1208 RPR
84 Satya Swarup Biswal M 2011 UCR
85 Shaurya Pratap Singh M 1590 SRG
86 Shivdan Singh Panag M 1436 UCR
87 Shoolin Pradhan M 1917 RPR
88 Shourya Upadhyay M 1628 RPR
89 Shrey Cyril Kujur M 1643 SRG
90 Shreyansh Sharma M 2025 DURG
91 Shreyash Pawar M 665 RPR
92 Shubh Daswani M 1798 UCR
93 Soumya Maru M 1227 DURG
94 Sunay Shrivastav M 1810 RPR
95 Swarit Sharma M 1507 DMT
96 Swastik Darshan M 1204 RGH
97 Swastik Verma M 1819 RPR
98 Syed Zayan Ali M 1530 BLS
99 Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 SRG
100 Vaibhav Soni M 2030 RPR
101 Vansh Dubey M 1414 BBZR
102 Vansh Pamnani M 1494 BLS
103 Vansh Sharma M 812 BSTR
104 Vedant Gupta M 1368 RGH
105 Vedant Shinde M 2028 RPR
106 Vedant Yadfav M 1927 RPR
107 Vijendra Singh Choudhary M 1985 RGH
108 Vivaan Bajaj M 979 RPR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U17 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
109 Yash Jagdalla M 2014 DURG
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BS U17 - Reserve
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Argaan R Prasanna M RPR
2 Dhairya Agrawal M RPR
3 Gagan Wadhwa M RPR
4 Ishan Partekh M RPR
5 Nihal Shrivastava M UCR
6 Poorab Pritwani M RPR
7 Prayas Dewangan M BSTR
8 Sarthak Pujara M RPR
9 Shaurya Sinha M SRG
10 Shreyansh Kaushik M RPR
11 Tanmay Chandrakar M RPR
12 Yauraj Lingam M BSTR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarna Shrivastava F 1740 BLS
2 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
3 Devika Khatri F 1285 BLS
4 Ishika Poddar F 413 RPR
5 Khyati Agrawal F 1400 BBZR
6 Megha Rathiya F 1180 RGH
7 Navsabha Khan F 1023 BSP
8 Rashi Mall F 401 RPR
9 Rewaraje Verma F 35 UCR
10 Riya Pasi F 1912 KRBA
11 Shraddha Ghosh F 1990 KOR
12 Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
13 Tanoo Chandra F 98 UCR
14 Tishya Mukta F 400 RPR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of GS U17 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Amulya Gupta F 1997 KOR
2 Anusha Manik F 1799 RPR
3 Anvita Dwivedi F 1311 UCR
4 Darshita Jain F 1260 DURG
5 Devanshi Patel F 1744 KOR
6 Devisha Arora F 1076 UCR
7 Kanupriya Dewangan F 106 RGH
8 Manleen Kaur Bhatia F 1614 UCR
9 Megha Mahish F 1314 RGH
10 Neha Lanjewar F 1283 DURG
11 Nikita Chawla F 1800 UCR
12 Priyal Dwivedi F 1824 RPR
13 Shreya Mandal F 1834 DURG
14 Shriya Komiya F 1209 BALOD
15 Siddhima Sahu F 1929 DMT
16 Snigdha Singh F 1995 BSP
17 Sunandini Khatore F 1624 RPR
18 Tanishka Sahu F 2032 UCR
19 Tanya Sharma F 1733 BBZR
20 Teesha Malkani F 1673 DURG
21 Tejaswi Singh F 1708 RPR
22 Veeksha Sinha F 1066 UCR
23 Yasha Khakharia F 1979 UCR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of GS U17 - Reserve
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Himanshi Agrawal F UCR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Saurav Sahu M 1807 UCR

Tanoo Chandra F 98 UCR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of XD U17 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Abhinav Tiwari M 1405 UCR

Anvita Dwivedi F 1311 UCR
2 Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DURG

Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
3 Akshit Jain M 1280 BSP

Snigdha Singh F 1996 BSP
4 Divyansh Agrwal M 407 RPR

Ishika Poddar F 413 RPR
5 Gunaj Kela M 2019 DMT

Dakshina Solanke F 1509 DMT
6 Harshvardhan Barik M 1205 RGH

Anya Vijaywargiya F 1618 RGH
7 Kushmeet Sahu M 1472 DURG

Teesha Malkani F 1673 DURG
8 Manan Panjwani M 2038 UCR

Veeksha Sinha F 1066 UCR
9 Naivedya Soni M 1527 UCR

Yasha Khakharia F 1979 UCR
10 Rachit Rawlani M 1835 BSP

Navshaba Khan F 1047 BSP
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BD U17 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aamaan Khan M 105 RGH

Dolesh Dansena M 693 KRBA
2 Abhinav Tiwari M 1405 UCR

Manan Panjwani M 2038 UCR
3 Aditya Gupta M 1788 DURG

Naarayan Soyam M 1224 DURG
4 Aditya Pandey M 343 BLS

Divyansh Agrwal M 407 RPR
5 Aditya Rayan Tirkey M 2024 SUJ

Prince Gupta M 2023 SUJ
6 Advik Kumar M 1235 RPR

Chirag Lakra M 1811 RPR
7 Agam Kankariya M 1698 RJN

K Naveen M 1652 BLS
8 Akanch Sen M 1831 DURG

Kushmeet Sahu M 1472 DURG
9 Akash Upadhyay M 1991 BSP

P Shreecharan M 1939 BSP
10 Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DURG

Naman Jimnani M 493 DURG
11 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 386 RPR

Saurav Sahu M 1807 UCR
12 Akshit Jain M 1280 BSP

Rachit Rawlani M 1835 BSP
13 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 SRG
14 Anant Patel M 1728 BBZR

Prithak N Mishra M 1592 BBZR
15 Arhat Rahul M 1638 RJN

Bhavya Vaishnav M 1655 RJN
16 Ashish Nishad M 1345 SUKMA

Shaurya Pratap Singh M 1590 SRG
17 Ashwary Sahu M 1661 RPR

Swastik Verma M 1819 RPR
18 Ashwin Mitra M 1282 KOR

Atharv Jaiswal M 1278 KOR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BD U17 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
19 Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG

Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 SRG
20 Ayush Dase M 1984 RGH

Vijendra Singh Choudhary M 1985 RGH
21 Ayush Xalxo M 1645 SRG

Shrey Cyril Kujur M 1643 SRG
22 Caleb George M 1388 DTN

Daksh Bagri M 1358 BSP
23 Daksh Sarin M 1763 RPR

Pranav Parekh M 1635 RPR
24 Dhwanit Verma M 1300 DURG

Jay Aditya Bawne M 1196 DURG
25 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 RPR

Shubh Daswani M 1798 UCR
26 Govind Kandoi M 877 RPR

Shreyash Pawar M 665 RPR
27 Harshvardhan Barik M 1205 RGH

Swastik Darshan M 1204 RGH
28 Kaushik Vatsya M 1802 UCR

Vansh Sharma M 812 BSTR
29 Krishnav Agrawal M 465 BLS

Samarth Uikey M 1208 RPR
30 Manveer Singh M 1042 RPR

Mhd. Laeef M 1172 RPR
31 Naivedya Soni M 1527 UCR

Shlok Singh Sikarwar M 1972 UCR
32 Prakhar Jain M 801 RPR

Shivdan Singh Panag M 1436 UCR
33 Rajeev Wadhwani M 2005 BLS

Vansh Pamnani M 1494 BLS
34 Raunak Sahu M 1663 RPR

Vedant Yadfav M 1927 RPR
35 Rounak Bhattar M 1961 UCR

Satya Swarup Biswal M 2011 UCR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of BD U17 - Reserve
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Aarav Mittal M 1721 UCR

Nihal Shrivastava M UCR
2 Aarush Sachdev M RPR

Ishan Parekh M RPR
3 Argaan R Prasanna M RPR

Vivaan Bajaj M 979 RPR
4 Dhairya Agrawal M RPR

Gagan Wadhwa M RPR
5 Poorab Pritwani M RPR

Vivaan Agrawal M 2012 UCR
6 Prayas Dewangan M BSTR

Yauraj Lingam M BSTR
7 Sarthak Pujara M RPR

Shoolin Pradhan M 1917 RPR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of GD U17 - Qualification
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Ananya Singh F 1555 DURG

Shreya Mandal F 1834 DURG
2 Anika Sahu F 1422 UCR

Yasha Khakharia F 1979 UCR
3 Anvita Dwivedi F 1311 UCR

Priyal Dwivedi F 1824 RPR
4 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG

Ishika Poddar F 413 RPR
5 Devisha Arora F 1076 UCR

Nikita Chawla F 1800 UCR
6 Kanupriya Dewangan F 106 RGH

Megha Mahish F 1314 RGH
7 Rashi Mall F 401 RPR

Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
8 Stuti Shuktel F 1032 DURG

Suhani Soni F 549 DURG
9 Teesha Malkani F 1673 DURG

Veeksha Sinha F 1066 UCR
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YONEX--SUNRISE 22nd CG STATE SUB JUNIOR (U-15 & U-17 BOYS & GIRLS) BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Entries of GD U17 - Reserve
Date
16 - 20 Aug 2023

City, Country
RAIPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club Dis
1 Himanshi Agrawal F UCR

Tanishka Sahu F 2032 UCR
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